Merry Christmas from the Markovics

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

Happy Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Country

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Name Of Markovic

Adjective

Adjective

Number

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Noun

Number

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Animal (Plural)



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Merry Christmas from the Markovics

Its been quite a year for the Markovics. Milan continues to

traffic for the FAA and has the privledge to ride his to work everyday, something he has been doing since he

was 12. Lisarecently to for work and she can be found frenquently
around the homestead. When Nicholas isnt on the computer
he can be found on the couch or singing with his brother very
. Andrew continues to play soccer and has avery kick. He loves ESPN and
watches it hours aday. Alexander is busy flying planes at University of North Dakota and
towards his commercial pilots lisence. To deal with the conditions
found there he recently took up ice to get to the airport. Last | heard Grand Forks, ND got upto
inches of . Maybe he should take up building. Preston has been

at Miami of Ohio, he can be found hanging out at his frat house

with his other
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